S001

Aluminum Speaker stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm

Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 108cm
Weight capacity 50kg
Weight 2.0kg

S002

Aluminum Speaker stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range

Base spread diameter
Center tube diameter
Folded height

Weight capacity
Weight

120 to 180cm
98 to152cm
35/38mm
108cm

50kg

2.0kg

S003

Aluminum Speaker stands

1.6m
Min.to Max.height range

Base spread diameter
Center tube diameter
Folded height

Weight capacity
Weight

105 to 160cm
70 To125cm
25mm

100cm

30kg

1.5kg
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SPEAKER STANDS FALCA N\ TrRONICH)

Superior air-cushion design
gently and safely lowers
speaker cabinets eliminating
sudden drops

Aluminum Speaker stands

1.8m

Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm
Base spread diameter 98 tol152cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 108cm
Weight capacity 50kg

Weight 2.0kg
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SPEAKER STANDS

Iron Speaker stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range

Base spread diameter
Center tube diameter
Folded height

Weight capacity
Weight

B/W

120 to 180cm
98 to152cm
35mm

108cm

50kg

3.2kg

Iron Speaker stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range

Base spread diameter
Center tube diameter
Folded height

Weight capacity
Weight

FAIFa N\ TrRONICH)

B/W

120 to 180cm
98 to152cm
25/35mm
108cm

50kg

3.2kg

Iron Speaker stands

1.8m

Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm
Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 108cm
Weight capacity 50kg

Weight 3.2kg
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SPEAKER STANDS FALCAN\TrRONICH)

Iron Speaker stands with gear box Iron Speaker stands with gear box
2.2m 2.2m

Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm
Base spread diameter 98 to152cm Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 25/35mm Center tube diameter 25/35mm
Folded height 108cm Folded height 108cm

Weight capacity 50kg Weight capacity 50kg

Weight 3.2kg Weight 3.2kg
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S015A

S015B

S022

SO 15AJVB

Double ended variable length
extension tube for connection

Height rang 70-110cm
Center tube diameter 35cm
Weight capacity 40kg
Weight 2.5kg

|
P ey
[al=lsfslsf=]=ISTST

22



SPEAKER STANDS [AL[AN\TRONIC))

PEAKER STAND
swp—cm PACKAGE

Speaker stands kit Speaker stands kit
2xS013 include bag 2xS001%include bag

ROVHONf STAND
ADD-ON PACKAGE MICROPHONE STAND
ADD-ON PACKAGE

MIC!

Microphone stands kit Microphone stands kit
2xMC002 2xMC006
include bag include bag
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